
8/18/2022 8:50:08 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For KJH YEL KELLER YELLOW LATE RUN  KELLER LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:KJH YEL KELLER YELLOW LATE RUN 

HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

04:00 pm

04:31 pm

31:25

9.50 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS RIDING ON A

PARTICULAR DAY

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN

4:05 pm 759 STONEWALL CT(stop)

4:08 pm LAKELAND DR @ WINFAL DR(stop)

4:11 pm PLUMWOOD DR @ PLUMWOOD CT(stop)

4:12 pm PLUMWOOD DR @ OAKMONT LN(stop)

4:13 pm OAKMONT LN @ E THACKER ST(stop)

4:14 pm VERDE DR @ CASA DR(stop)

4:16 pm JASON LN @ JASON CT(stop)

4:17 pm JASON LN @ E THACKER ST(stop)

4:18 pm E THACKER ST @ MICHELLE PL(stop)

4:18 pm MICHELLE PL @ CORSAIRE LN(stop)

4:19 pm BECKETT LN @ NICOLETTE AVE(stop)

4:22 pm ST CLAIRE PL @ NATIONAL PKWY(stop)

4:23 pm MONTCLAIRE PL @ GERMAINE PL(stop)

4:27 pm HADLEY RUN LN IN FRONT OF CLUBHOUSE(stop)

4:31 pm PLEASANT DR @ KEVIN ANDREW DREND


